EZLogic® NET models
INSTALLATION AND
MAINTENANCE MANUAL
870.935.3700 | www.Hytrol.com | 2020 Hytrol St. Jonesboro, AR 72401
Copyright© 1947-2024 Hytrol. All rights reserved.
Models
EZLogic® NET
Bulletin

	1 Introduction
	1.1 Receiving and Uncrating
	1.2 How to Order Replacement Parts
	 2 Safety Information
	2.1 Installation
	2.2 Operation
	2.3 Maintenance / Safety Labels
	 3 Installation
	3.1 Support Installation
	3.2 Ceiling Hanger Installation
	3.3 Conveyor Set-Up
	3.4 Electrical Equipment
	3.5 Racked Sections
	 4 Operation
	4.1 Conveyor Start-Up
	4.2 Lubrication
	 5 Specifications
	5.1 Integrated Network Motor/Network Zone Controller
	5.2 EZLOGIC NET System
	5.3 EZLogic NET Connections
	5.4 Gateway Master
	5.5 Power Supply
	6 Part Drawings
	6.1 EZNET Power Supply - 20A,240V (2 HOT), 1PH
	6.2 EZNET Power Supply - 40A,230V (2 HOT),1PH
	6.3 EZNET Power Supply - 20A,120-240V+N,1PH
	6.4 EZNET Power Supply - 40A,120/230V+N,1PH
	6.5 EZNET Power Supply - 20A,400-500V,3PH
	6.6 EZNET Power Supply - 40A,400-500V,3PH